
Report run on: April 4, 2012

For data reported through: April 3, 2012

Quota period: 2011

Quota period dates: 03/01/11 to 02/29/12

Date DAS Cumulative DAS

Percent of allocation 

(11,571 DAS)*

March-11 739 739 6.4

April-11 1,373 2,112 18.3

May-11 2,480 4,592 39.7

June-11 2,293 6,885 59.5

July-11 1,520 8,405 72.6

August-11 94 8,499 73.5

September-11 336 8,835 76.4

October-11 531 9,366 80.9

November-11 294 9,661 83.5

December-11 152 9,813 84.8

January-12 285 10,098 87.3

February-12 605 10,703 92.5

Scallop Open Areas Days-at-Sea Usage     

Full-Time, Part-Time and Occasional 

Limited Access Vessels

NMFS from vessels via the Vessel Monitoring System. Data may be

made to the database.

preliminary. Discrepancies with previous reports are due to corrections

National           

Oceanic and 

Atmospheric 

Adminstration

These data are the best available to NOAA's National Marine Fisheries Service

(NMFS) when this report was compiled. Data for this report are supplied to

*Includes 1,165 carryover DAS. DAS usage accounts for observer set-aside credits issued to vessels that carry an observer

  on open area trips.
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